To what extent do you agree or disagree that the Alberta's NDP government is: - Presenting the best plan for Alberta's long term financial prosperity

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD COMPOSITION
$S60K - ) .
Total Calgary Edmonton Other AB <$40K $40K - <S60K <$100K S100K+ Kids No Kids
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 804 297 283 224 152 135 221 168 177 627
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 804 268 256 280 156 136 238 174 209 595
Top 2 Box (Net) 33% 36% 40% 24% 37% 29% 31% 36% 32% 33%
Strongly agree 8% 10% 10% 6% 8% 6% 9% 10% 6% 9%
Somewhat agree 24% 26% 30% 18% 29% 23% 22% 26% 26% 24%
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 67% 64% 60% 76% 63% 71% 69% 64% 68% 67%
Somewhat disagree 26% 23% 28% 26% 32% 26% 28% 16% 29% 24%
Strongly disagree 42% 41% 32% 51% 31% 45% 40% 47% 39% 42%
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formula used
- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C,D/E/F/G,H/I
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C,D/E/F/G,H/I



To what extent do you agree or disagree that the Alberta's NDP government's plan for the economy will: - Diversify our economy to weather future oil and gas price collapses

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD COMPOSITION
$S60K - . .
Calgary Edmonton Other AB <$40K $40K - <S60K <$100K S100K+ Kids No Kids

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 804 297 283 224 152 135 221 168 177 627
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 804 268 256 280 156 136 238 174 209 595
Top 2 Box (Net) 44% 47% 52% 35% 43% 46% 45% 43% 44% 44%
Strongly agree 12% 14% 14% 7% 9% 9% 14% 13% 11% 12%
Somewhat agree 33% 33% 38% 27% 34% 36% 31% 30% 33% 33%
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 56% 53% 48% 65% 57% 54% 55% 57% 56% 56%
Somewhat disagree 31% 33% 29% 30% 32% 23% 34% 29% 32% 30%
Strongly disagree 25% 20% 19% 35% 25% 31% 20% 29% 24% 25%
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Statistics:

Overlap formula used
- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C,D/E/F/G,H/I
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C,D/E/F/G,H/I




To what extent do you agree or disagree that the Alberta's NDP government's plan for the economy will: - Cripple our future generations with unpaid debt

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD COMPOSITION

$S60K - ) .

Total Calgary Edmonton Other AB <$40K $40K - <S60K <$100K S100K+ Kids No Kids
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 804 297 283 224 152 135 221 168 177 627
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 804 268 256 280 156 136 238 174 209 595
Top 2 Box (Net) 65% 60% 59% 74% 62% 71% 62% 66% 68% 64%
Strongly agree 37% 36% 27% 47% 33% 39% 36% 41% 33% 38%
Somewhat agree 28% 24% 32% 27% 29% 32% 26% 25% 35% 25%
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 35% 40% 41% 26% 38% 29% 38% 34% 32% 36%
Somewhat disagree 22% 27% 25% 15% 23% 16% 24% 21% 22% 22%
Strongly disagree 13% 14% 16% 11% 14% 13% 14% 14% 11% 14%
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Statistics:
Overlap formula used
- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C,D/E/F/G,H/I
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C,D/E/F/G,H/I




